Use with existing Regular CT
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
SMB350
Multi-Circuit, Multi-Function Energy Monitor
The SMB350 is a multi-circuit energy metering module that can simultaneously
monitor up to 8 separate 3-phase circuit loads, or 24 single phase circuit loads.
The SMB350 can measure the common voltage, and the current, power, and
energy for each branch, as well as other parameters. It can display them on its

Note : Dedicated CT is a required option
Note : Dedicated CT is a required option
Ordering Code
DescriptionOrdering Code
DescriptionOrdering Code
DescriptionOrdering Code
Compatible with 5A CTSMB350-UL-8-A
Compatible with 50,100,200,400,600A CTSMB350-UL-8-B
Compatible with 5A CTSMB350-UL-4-A
Compatible with 50,100,200,400,600A CTSMB350-UL-4-B
Ch-1 compatible with 5A CT
Ch-2~8 compatible with 50,100,200,400,600A CT
SMB350-UL-8-S
ACS35-4 4.3” Meter reading touch panel